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SUUNTO

Scan to compare the products in more detail

GENERAL

BRIGHT AMOLED DISPLAY

DIGITAL CROWN BUTTON

OUTDOOR OFFLINE MAP STORAGE

SOLAR CHARGING

BATTERY LIFE ALL SYSTEMS GNSS + DUAL BAND
BATTERY LIFE - ALL SYSTEMS GNSS + SINGLE BAND
BATTERY LIFE IN SMARTWATCH MODE**
BATTERY LIFE - DIVING

WRIST BASED HEART RATE

TOUCH DISPLAY

LENS MATERIAL

WATER RESISTANCE

OVER-THE-AIR SOFTWARE UPDATE

WATCH DIAMETER

DISPLAY SIZE

SCREEN RESOLUTION

WATCH THICKNESS

STRAP WIDTH

WEIGHT WITH DEFAULT STRAP

ORS AND NAVIGATION

GPS, GALILEO, GLONASS, QZSS, BEIDOU
SATELLITE SYSTEM

MAX CONNECTED SATELLITES

GNSS FREQUENCY SUPPORT

BAROMETER

GPS ALTITUDE

WEATHER FUNCTIONS

COMBINED GPS AND BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (FusedAlti™)
VERTICAL SPEED

COMPASS

WAYPOINT AND VISUAL ROUTE NAVIGATION
BREADCRUMB TRAIL IN REAL TIME

ROUTE PLANNING WITH HEATMAPS

PERSONAL ROUTE LIBRARY SYNCED TO WATCH

UNDERWATER ROUTE TRACKING WHILE DIVING

DAILY ACTIVITY AND RECOVERY

SLEEP DURATION, AVERAGE HR DURING SLEEP
SLEEP QUALITY
RECOVERY TIME DAILY VIEW

CALORIE BURN RATE AND HEART RATE DURING
DAILY ACTIVITIES

STEP COUNTER
ACTIVITY, SLEEP AND CALORIE TRENDS

HEART RATE VARIABILITY TRACKING

* Solar charging in titanium solar and steel solar variants.

Dive computer and sports
watch in one for adventures
below and above surface

SUUNTO OCEAN

A

32GB

upto 50h
up to 65h
up to 16 days
40h-60h
A
A
Sapphire Crystal
100m
A
50mm
1,43”
466x466
13,2mm
22mm

99¢g

A

32
Dual band (L1+L5)
A
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** Watch in use with enabled Bluetooth, notifications, 24/7 HR tracking.

Large screen adventure watch
for outdoor expeditions
and training

SUUNTO VERTICAL

32GB
A
upto 65h (90h with solar)

upto 90h (140h with solar*)

upto 30 days (60 days with solar*)

A
A
Sapphire Crystal
100m
A
49mm
147
280x280
13,6mm
22mm

Steel 86g/Titanium 74g

A

32
Dual band (L1+L5)
A
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RECOVERY
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Ultimate performance watch
for racing and training

SUUNTO RACE

A
A
32GB/16GB (Titanium/Steel)

upto 50h
up to 65h

up to 16 days

A
A
Sapphire Crystal
100m
A
49mm
1,43”
466x466
13,6mm
22mm

Steel 83g/Titanium 69g

A

32
Dual band (L1+L5)
A
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Adventure starts here.
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Trail running

Battery mode

Small and compact
performance watch for
training and racing

SUUNTO RACE S

A
A
32GB

upto 30h
up to 40h

up to 9 days

A
A
Gorilla Glass
50m
A
45mm
1,327
466x466
11,4mm
22mm

Steel 60g/Titanium 53g

A

32
Dual band (L1+L5)
A
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The sleek yet powerful watch
for multi-sport activities.

SUUNTO 9 PEAK PRO

up to 40h

up to 21 days

A
A
Sapphire Crystal
100m
A
43mm
1,27
240x240
10,8mm

22mm

Steel 64g/Titanium 55¢g

A

32
Single band (L1)
A
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Dive computer and sports Large screen adventure watch Ultimate performance watch Small and compact The sleek yet powerful watch
watch in one for adventures for outdoor expeditions for racing and training performance watch for for multi-sport activities.
Scan to compare the products in more detail below and above surface and training training and racing

VARIOUS SPORT MODES
(RUNNING, TRIATHLON, GYM, YOGA, ETC.)

A A A A A

CUSTOMIZABLE SPORT MODES AND DISPLAYS A A A A A
ADAPTATIVE TRAINING INSIGHTS In Suunto App In Suunto App In Suunto App In Suunto App In Suunto App
SPEED AND DISTANCE A A A A A
AUTO - AND MANUAL LAPS A A A A A
INTERVAL TRAINING A A A A A
HEARTRATE BELT COMPATIBILITY A A A A A
rovne
RUNNING PACE A A A A A
RUNNING POWER witFI:OSTr)‘:gissélggor witFF:OSTr%isS;r?sror witFr:oSTr%issér?;or witFIfloSTr\j/Nc{issér?gor witFr:oSTr%issér?;or
SUUNTO FUSEDSPEED™ A A A A A
POOL SWIM PACE AND DISTANCE A A A A A
AUTOMATIC INTERVAL DETECTION A A A A A
DURATION TIME BY POOL LENGTH, LAP, TOTAL A A A A A
STROKE RATE AND TYPE A A A A A
STROKE EFFICIENCY (SWOLF) A A A A A
SNORKELING DEPTH DOWN TO 10 METERS A A A A A
SCUBA DIVE WITH SINGLE AND MULTIGAS A
SPECIFIC FREEDIVE MODE A
BIKE POWER (W), AVERAGE AND MAX A A A A A
(WITH POWER SENSOR)
REAL-TIME LAP TABLE WITH AVG HR, A A A A A
AVG POWER AND AVG SPEED
AVERAGE SPEED IN REAL TIME A A A A A
PRE-INSTALLED MULTISPORT MODES (TRIATHLON) A A A A A
CHANGE SPORT DURING SINGLE EXERCISE A A A A A
MULTISPORT EXERCISE SUMMARY ON WATCH APP A A A A A
ACTIVITY SHARING TO SOCIAL MEDIA A A A A A
PHONE NOTIFICATIONS ON THE WATCH A A A A A
COMPATIBLE WITH SUUNTO APP A A A A A
COMPATIBLE WITH SUUNTOPLUS SPORT APPS A A A A A
(S:SBA,\T./?;ELLSSW\TH WITH SENSORS THROUGH A A A A A
ggm;ﬁ’\\‘%éym 300+ ONLINE SPORT A A A A A
WIRELESS TANK PRESSURE SUPPORT A

Adventure starts here.



