





Dive computer and sports watch in one for adventures below and above surface.



Large screen adventure watch for outdoor expeditions and training.



Ultimate performance watch for racing and training.



Small and compact performance watch for training and racing.



The sleek yet powerful watch for multi-sport activities.

Į	GENERAL
	BRIGHT AMOLED DISPLAY
	DIGITAL CROWN BUTTON
	OUTDOOR OFFLINE MAP STORAGE
	SOLAR CHARGING
	BATTERY LIFE ALL SYSTEMS GNSS + DUAL BAND
	BATTERY LIFE - ALL SYSTEMS GNSS + SINGLE BAND
	BATTERY LIFE IN SMARTWATCH MODE**
	BATTERY LIFE - DIVING
	WRIST BASED HEART RATE
	TOUCH DISPLAY
	LENS MATERIAL
	WATER RESISTANCE
	OVER-THE-AIR SOFTWARE UPDATE
	WATCH DIAMETER
	DISPLAY SIZE
	SCREEN RESOLUTION
	WATCH THICKNESS
	STRAP WIDTH

	OUTDOOR OFFLINE MAP STORAGE
	SOLAR CHARGING
	BATTERY LIFE ALL SYSTEMS GNSS + DUAL BAND
	BATTERY LIFE - ALL SYSTEMS GNSS + SINGLE BAND
	BATTERY LIFE IN SMARTWATCH MODE**
	BATTERY LIFE - DIVING
	WRIST BASED HEART RATE
	TOUCH DISPLAY
	LENS MATERIAL
	WATER RESISTANCE
	OVER-THE-AIR SOFTWARE UPDATE
	WATCH DIAMETER
	DISPLAY SIZE
	SCREEN RESOLUTION
	WATCH THICKNESS
	STRAP WIDTH
	WEIGHT WITH DEFAULT STRAP
1	OUTDOORS AND NAVIGATION
	GPS, GALILEO, GLONASS, QZSS, BEIDOU SATELLITE SYSTEM
	MAX CONNECTED SATELLITES

DUAL BAND
SINGLE BAND
E**
OOU

WEIGHT WITH DEFAULT STRAP
OUTDOORS AND NAVIGATION
GPS, GALILEO, GLONASS, QZSS, BEIDOU SATELLITE SYSTEM
MAX CONNECTED SATELLITES
GNSS FREQUENCY SUPPORT
BAROMETER
GPS ALTITUDE
WEATHER FUNCTIONS
COMBINED GPS AND BAROMETRIC ALTITUDE (FusedAlti $^{\text{\tiny{1N}}}$)
VERTICAL SPEED
COMPASS
WAYPOINT AND VISUAL ROUTE NAVIGATION
BREADCRUMB TRAIL IN REAL TIME
ROUTE PLANNING WITH HEATMAPS
PERSONAL ROUTE LIBRARY SYNCED TO WATCH
UNDERWATER ROUTE TRACKING WHILE DIVING
DALLY ACTIVITY AND DECOVERY
DAILY ACTIVITY AND RECOVERY
SLEEP DURATION, AVERAGE HR DURING SLEEP
SLEEP QUALITY
RECOVERY TIME DAILY VIEW

UNDERWATER ROUTE TRACKING WHILE DIVING	
DAILY ACTIVITY AND RECOVERY	
SLEEP DURATION, AVERAGE HR DURING SLEEP	
SLEEP QUALITY	
RECOVERY TIME DAILY VIEW	
CALORIE BURN RATE AND HEART RATE DURING DAILY ACTIVITIES	
STEP COUNTER	
ACTIVITY, SLEEP AND CALORIE TRENDS	
HEART RATE VARIABILITY TRACKING	
* Solar charging in titanium solar and steel solar	. ,

SUUNTO OCEAN	SUUNTO VERTICAL	SUUNTO RACE	SUUNTO RACE S	SUUNTO 9 PEAK PRO
A		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
		A	A	
32GB	32GB	32GB/16GB (Titanium/Steel)	32GB	
	A			
upto 50h	up to 65h (90h with solar*)	upto 50h	upto 30h	
up to 65h	up to 90 h (140 h with solar*)	up to 65h	up to 40h	up to 40h
up to 16 days	up to 30 days (60 days with solar*)	up to 16 days	up to 9 days	up to 21 days
40h-60h				
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
Sapphire Crystal	Sapphire Crystal	Sapphire Crystal	Gorilla Glass	Sapphire Crystal
100m	100m	100m	50m	100m
A	A	A	A	A
50mm	49mm	49mm	45mm	43mm
1,43"	1,4"	1,43"	1,32"	1,2"
466x466	280x280	466×466	466×466	240×240
13,2mm	13,6mm	13,6mm	11,4mm	10,8mm
22mm	22mm	22mm	22mm	22mm
99g	Steel 86g/Titanium 74g	Steel 83g/Titanium 69g	Steel 60g/Titanium 53g	Steel 64g/Titanium 55g

_			_	_
32	32	32	32	32
Dual band (L1+L5)	Dual band (L1+L5)	Dual band (L1+L5)	Dual band (L1+L5)	Single band (L1)
A	A	A	A	A
^	A	A	A	_
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
^	A	A	A	_
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A				
<u> </u>	A	A	A	A
<u> </u>	A	A	<u> </u>	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A

r variants.

 $[\]ensuremath{^{**}}$ Watch in use with enabled Bluetooth, notifications, 24/7 HR tracking.





Scan to compare the products in more detail



watch in one for adventures below and above surface.



for outdoor expeditions and training.



for racing and training.



Small and compact performance watch for training and racing.



for multi-sport activities.

EXERCISE

VARIOUS SPORT MODES (RUNNING, TRIATHLON, GYM, YOGA, ETC.)

CUSTOMIZABLE SPORT MODES AND DISPLAYS

ADAPTATIVE TRAINING INSIGHTS

SPEED AND DISTANCE

AUTO - AND MANUAL LAPS

INTERVAL TRAINING

HEARTRATE BELT COMPATIBILITY

SUUNTO OCEAN	SUUNTO VERTICAL	SUUNTO RACE	SUUNTO RACE S	SUUNTO 9 PEAK PRO	
A	A	A	A	A	
	A	A	<u> </u>	A	
In Suunto App	In Suunto App	In Suunto App	In Suunto App	In Suunto App	
A	A	A	A	A	
A	A	A	A	A	
<u> </u>	A	A	A	A	

RUNNING

RUNNING PACE

RUNNING POWER

SUUNTO FUSEDSPEED"

_	_	_		_
From wrist or with Stryd sensor				
<u> </u>	A	A	A	A

SWIMMING AND DIVING

POOL SWIM PACE AND DISTANCE

AUTOMATIC INTERVAL DETECTION

DURATION TIME BY POOL LENGTH, LAP, TOTAL

STROKE RATE AND TYPE

STROKE EFFICIENCY (SWOLF)

SNORKELING DEPTH DOWN TO 10 METERS

SCUBA DIVE WITH SINGLE AND MULTIGAS

SPECIFIC FREEDIVE MODE

A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A				
<u> </u>				

CYCLING

BIKE POWER (W), AVERAGE AND MAX (WITH POWER SENSOR)

REAL-TIME LAP TABLE WITH AVG HR, AVG POWER AND AVG SPEED

AVERAGE SPEED IN REAL TIME

A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A

MULTISPORTS

PRE-INSTALLED MULTISPORT MODES (TRIATHLON)

CHANGE SPORT DURING SINGLE EXERCISE

MULTISPORT EXERCISE SUMMARY ON WATCH APP

A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A

ACTIVITY SHARING TO SOCIAL MEDIA

PHONE NOTIFICATIONS ON THE WATCH

COMPATIBLE WITH SUUNTO APP

COMPATIBLE WITH SUUNTOPLUS SPORT APPS

COMPATIBLE WITH WITH SENSORS THROUGH SUUNTOPLUS

COMPATIBLE WITH 300+ ONLINE SPORT COMMUNITIES

WIRELESS TANK PRESSURE SUPPORT

	A	<u> </u>	_	A
_	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A	A	A	A	A
A				